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

Must have AZ license
w/1 yr OTR T/T exp

800-689-8525
www.attdriver.com

ACS CANADA INC.

Lisa Pereira
Sales Representative

Coldwell Banker
Crampsie Realty Brokerage
3200 Deziel Drive, Unit 208
Windsor, ON
N8W 5K8

tel: (519) 251-1611
cell: (519) 980-7802
fax: (519) 251-1651
email: lisa-pereira@coldwellbanker.ca
web: http://lisapereira.com

5 ACRES IN
WOODSLEE –

Large country home,
lovingly restored over
the years, sitting on 5

acres of yard and natural habitat with a river running
through it.  5 bdrms, 3 baths, lg country kitchen...loads of
charm.  $399,900.

1039
SYCAMORE,

KINGSVILLE –
2 bdr ranch on a
double lot, attached

garage, open-concept, close to the marina and playground.
Quiet neighbourhood close to all amenities.  Fenced yard
with a 2 sty garden shed.  Priced to sell.


